Representation deficit

The UK's first-past-the-post system throws up some unusual results,
and has led some people to question just how representative it really is.
An SNP MP needed on average just 26,000 votes to be elected; nearly
4 million people voted UKIP, which only has one seat at \Westminster.

NUMBER % POPULAR  VOTES
OF MPs VOTE PER MP

CONSERVATIVE

LABOUR

SNP

LIBERAL
DEMOCRATS

©
=
=%
=
(]
o2
=S
[}

SINN
FEIN

ULSTER
UNIONIST

1
12:6%
3,881,129

1
3.8%
1,157,613




